UNIVERSITY OF MALAWI
KAMUZU COLLEGE OF NURSING

P/BAG 1, LILONGWE, MALAWI
TELEPHONE: 01 751 622/200
TELEGRAMS: NURSING

ACTING PRINCIPAL
Prof. E. Chirwa, DipNurs, MRM, B.Sc.,

MN, PhD
FAX: 01 756 424
=) EMAIL: principal@kcn.unima.mw
Website: www.ken.unima.mw
Ref: No. KCN/PF January 24, 2017

Email; lughanok@gmail.com

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACADEMIC TRANSCRIPT FOR MR KENNEDY NKHANI

Please find aftached the academic transcript for Mr Kennedy Nkhani for your
necessary action.

Yours faithfully,

d(ler=a

Misheck Issa
For: REGISTRAR
Ml/ist




Phone: +2651751622
Fax: +2651756424

UNIVERSITY OF MALAWI

KAMUZU COLLEGE OF NURSING

PRIVATE BAG 1,
LILONGWE, MALAWI

m‘
Email: principal@kcn.unima.mw v www.kcn.unima.mw

TRANSCRIPT OF EXAMINATIONS RESULTS

NAME: NKHANI, Kennedy

|SEX: M |REGNO.: KCN/BScN/09/083

CITIZENSHIP: Malawian ADDRESS:

BIRTH DATE: 11 - 04 - 1990 |[ADMITTED: 2009 [COMPLETED: - - 2012

ICAMPUS: Lilon

gwe |FACULTY Faculty of Nursing

NAME OF PROGRAMME: Bachelor of Science in Nursing and Midwifery (Generic)

FIRST YEAR EXAMINATIONS RESULTS: 2009

Code Course Title GRADE
BEH 101 Behavioural Science 57
BIO 100 Bio-Sciences | 59
BIO 105 Bio-Sciences |l 66
CIS 103 Communication & Information System 65
COM 102 Community Health Nursing | 70
COM 107 Community Health Nursing |l 54
INF 109 Infection Prevention 60
NUR 104 Nursing Science | 67
NUR 108 Nursing Science | Practice 68
PRO 106 Professionalism 64

Average 63
SECOND YEAR EXAMINATIONS RESULTS: 2010

Code Course Title GRADE
ETH 207 Ethics and Law 65
HIV 204 HIV and AIDS Theory 69
NUR 200 Nursing Science |l Adult Health Nursing | 60
NUR 201 Nursing Science Il Adult Health Nursing | Practice 70
NUR 202 Nursing Science Ill Adult Health Nursing Il 55
NUR 203 Nursing Science Il Adult Health Nursing Il Practice 76
NUR 205 Nursing Science IV Mental Health and Psychiatric Nursing 62
NUR 206 Nursing Science IV Mental Health and Psychiatric Nursing Practice 76

Average 67
THIRD YEAR EXAMINATIONS RESULTS: 2011

Code Course Title GRADE
COM 311 Community Health Nursing Science Il 59
COM 312 Community Health Nursing Science Practice 65
MID 310 Midwifery Science | 55
NUR 300 Nursing Science - Child Health Nursing | 62
NUR 301 Nursing Science - Child Health Nursing | Practice 55
NUR 302 Nursing Education and Health Services Management and Leadership 55
NUR 303 Nursing Education and Health Services Management and Leadership Practice 62
REP 308 Reproductive Health 66
REP 309 Reproductive Health Practice 75
RES 304 Research and Statistics 69

Average 62
Lilongwe, MALAWI 24-01-2017 16:24:16 Page 1




EXAMINATIONS RESULTS CONTINUE

FOURTH YEAR EXAMINATIONS RESULTS: 2012

Code Course Title GRADE
COM 406 Community Midwifery :(Theory and Practice) 66
MID 400 Midwifery Science Practice 68
MID 404 Midwifery Science lI: High Risk 66
MID 405 Midwifery Science |l: High Risk - Practice 67
NEO 402 Neonatal Science Il :(Theory and Practice) 61
NUR 403 Nursing Science VI : Critical Care Nursing (Theory and Practice) 80
RES 401 Research Seminar

Average

Final Recommendation: PASS

For: College Registrar

Lilongwe, MALAW/ 24-01-2017 16:24:16

Page 2




1. The Transcript will be valid only if it bears the Institution Seal
2. Key to the Grades for Examinations: SEE THE TABLE BELOW

A KEYS OF TRANSCRIPT #itittitit

Marks

0% - 44%

45% - 49%

50% - 64%

65% - 74%

75% - 100%

Remarks Undoubted Failure Marginal Failure Pass

Credit

Distinction

3. COURSES FOR THEORETICAL INSTRUCTION IN NURSING
Behavioural Science

Bio-Sciences |

Bio-Sciences I

Communication & Information System

Community Health Nursing |

Community Health Nursing Il

Infection Prevention

Nursing Science |

Professionalism

Ethics and Law

HIV and AIDS Theory

Nursing Science Il Adult Health Nursing |

Nursing Science IV Mental Health and Psychiatric Nursing
Community Health Nursing Science |

Midwifery Science |

Nursing Science - Child Health Nursing |

Nursing Education and Health Services Management and Leadership
Reproductive Health

Research and Statistics

Midwifery Science II: High Risk

Nursing Science VI : Critical Care Nursing (Theory and Practice)
Research Seminar

5. COURSES FOR CLINICAL EXPERIENCE IN NURSING
Nursing Science | Practice
Nursing Science Il Adult Health Nursing | Practice
Nursing Science Il Adult Health Nursing Il Practice
Nursing Science IV Mental Health and Psychiatric Nursing Practice
Community Health Nursing Science Practice
Nursing Science - Child Health Nursing | Practice

Nursing Education and Health Services Management and Leadership Practice

Reproductive Health Practice

Community Midwifery :(Theory and Practice)
Midwifery Science Practice

Midwifery Science Il: High Risk - Practice
Neonatal Science Il :(Theory and Practice)

HOURS
80

100
150
100
100
100
25

100
100
100

100
200
50

65

170
100
200
180
100

HOURS
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
200




AR KEYS OF TRANSCRIPT ###ttittt
1. The Transcript will be valid only if it bears the Institution Seal
2. Key to the Grades for Examinations: SEE THE TABLE BELOW

Marks 0% - 44% 45% - 49% 50% - 64% 65% - 74% 75% - 100%

Remarks Undoubted Failure Marginal Failure Pass Credit Distinction

3. COURSES FOR THEORETICAL INSTRUCTION IN NURSING HOURS
Behavioural Sciences 80
Bio-Sciences | 100
Bio-Sciences Il 150
Communication & Information Systems 100
Community Health Nursing Science | 100
Community Health Nursing |l 100
Infection Prevention 25
Nursing Science | 100
Professionalism 100
Ethics and Law 100
HIV and AIDS Theory 40
Nursing Science Il Adult Health Nursing | 60
Nursing Science IV Mental Health and Psychiatric Nursing 70
Community Health Nursing Science IlI 100
Midwifery Science | j ; ¢ 200
Nursing Science V: Child Health Nursing | Ve LTS 50
Nursing Education and Health Services Management and Leadership / ) 5,\’ c\’\?\ _Q,C;IS'(;‘ 65
Reproductive Health 4 o c&,,{'f_’::,gqr;b 170
Research and Statistics &‘\J{- TJQ; Q;‘sJ 100

5. COURSES FOR CLINICAL EXPERIENCE IN NURSING b f&é" 4 HOURS
Nursing Science Practice | ¥ 10
Nursing Science |l Adult Health Nursing | Practice 100
Nursing Science |ll Adult Health Nursing Practice 1! 100
Nursing Science IV Mental Health and Psychiatric Nursing Practice 100
Community Health Nursing Practice 100
Nursing Science V: Child Health Nursing Practice | 100
Nursing Education and Health Services Management and Leadership Practice 100

Reproductive Health Practice 100



