UNIVERSITY OF MALAWI KAMUZU COLLEGE OF NURSING

ACTING PRINCIPAL Prof. E. Chirwa, DipNurs, MRM, B.Sc., MN, PhD



P/BAG 1, LILONGWE, MALAWI TELEPHONE: 01 751 622/200 TELEGRAMS: NURSING FAX: 01 756 424

EMAIL: principal@kcn.unima.mw Website: www.kcn.unima.mw

Ref: No. KCN/PF

January 24, 2017

Email: <u>lughanok@gmail.com</u>

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACADEMIC TRANSCRIPT FOR MR KENNEDY NKHANI

Please find attached the academic transcript for Mr Kennedy Nkhani for your necessary action.

Yours faithfully,

Misheck Issa

For: REGISTRAR

MI/ist

Karruzu College of Nursing

UNIVERSITY OF MALAWI

KAMUZU COLLEGE OF NURSING

Phone: +2651751622 Fax: +2651756424

Email: principal@kcn.unima.mw



PRIVATE BAG 1, LILONGWE, MALAWI www.kcn.unima.mw

TRANSCRIPT OF EXAMINATIONS RESULTS

NAME: NKHANI, Kennedy		SEX:	М	REGNO.: KCN/BScN/09/083
CITIZENSHIP: Malawian	ADDRESS:			
BIRTH DATE : 11 - 04 - 1990	ADMITTED: 2009		CO	MPLETED: 2012
CAMPUS: Lilongwe	FACULTY:Faculty of Nur	rsing		38
NAME OF PROGRAMME: Ba	chelor of Science in Nursing and Mic	lwiferv	(Ge	neric)

FIRST YEAR EXAMINATIONS RESULTS: 2009

Code	Course Title	GRADE
BEH 101	Behavioural Science	57
BIO 100	Bio-Sciences I	59
BIO 105	Bio-Sciences II	66
CIS 103	Communication & Information System	65
COM 102	Community Health Nursing I	70
COM 107	Community Health Nursing II	54
INF 109	Infection Prevention	60
NUR 104	Nursing Science I	67
NUR 108	Nursing Science I Practice	68
PRO 106	Professionalism	64
	Average	63

SECOND YEAR EXAMINATIONS RESULTS: 2010

Code	Course Title	GRADE
ETH 207	Ethics and Law	65
HIV 204	HIV and AIDS Theory	69
NUR 200	Nursing Science II Adult Health Nursing I	60
NUR 201	Nursing Science II Adult Health Nursing I Practice	70
NUR 202	Nursing Science III Adult Health Nursing II	55
NUR 203	Nursing Science III Adult Health Nursing II Practice	76
NUR 205	Nursing Science IV Mental Health and Psychiatric Nursing	62
NUR 206	Nursing Science IV Mental Health and Psychiatric Nursing Practice	76
	Average	67

THIRD YEAR EXAMINATIONS RESULTS: 2011

THIND I LAK	EXAMINATIONS RESULTS. 2011	
Code	Course Title	GRADE
COM 311	Community Health Nursing Science III	59
COM 312	Community Health Nursing Science Practice	65
MID 310	Midwifery Science I	55
NUR 300	Nursing Science - Child Health Nursing I	62
NUR 301	Nursing Science - Child Health Nursing I Practice	55
NUR 302	Nursing Education and Health Services Management and Leadership	55
NUR 303	Nursing Education and Health Services Management and Leadership Practice	62
REP 308	Reproductive Health	66
REP 309	Reproductive Health Practice	75
RES 304	Research and Statistics	69
	Average	62

University of Malawising

University of Malawising

Kamuzu College of Nursing

Assistant Registrate lare

Academic Bag 1

Academic Bag 1

Academic Bag 1

EXAMINATIONS RESULTS CONTINUE

FOURTH YEA	R EXAMINATIONS RESULTS: 2012	
Code	Course Title	GRADE
COM 406	Community Midwifery :(Theory and Practice)	66
MID 400	Midwifery Science Practice	68
MID 404	Midwifery Science II: High Risk	66
MID 405	Midwifery Science II: High Risk - Practice	67
NEO 402	Neonatal Science II:(Theory and Practice)	61
NUR 403	Nursing Science VI: Critical Care Nursing (Theory and Practice)	80
RES 401	Research Seminar	7.1
	Average	68

Final Recommendation: PASS

For: College Registrar

Imperity of Man

Vesteraus gan

KEYS OF TRANSCRIPT

- 1. The Transcript will be valid only if it bears the Institution Seal
- 2. Key to the Grades for Examinations: SEE THE TABLE BELOW

Marks	0% - 44%	45% - 49%	50% - 64%	65% - 74%	75% - 100%	
Remarks	Undoubted Failure	Marginal Failure	Pass	Credit	Distinction	

The state of the s	Orodit	Biodification	
3. COURSES FOR THEORETICAL INSTRUCTION IN NURSING			HOURS
Behavioural Science			80
Bio-Sciences I			100
Bio-Sciences II			150
Communication & Information System			100
Community Health Nursing I			100
Community Health Nursing II			100
Infection Prevention			25
Nursing Science I			100
Professionalism			100
Ethics and Law		15	100
HIV and AIDS Theory	1.5	25	40
Nursing Science II Adult Health Nursing I	12	472	60
Nursing Science IV Mental Health and Psychiatric Nursing	120		7 70
Community Health Nursing Science III	128	S. 18.	S 100
Midwifery Science I		7 32.8	200
Nursing Science - Child Health Nursing I	100		50
Nursing Education and Health Services Management and Leadership	E 23 "	3 53	65
Reproductive Health	123 0	. B. 65 . C.	170
Research and Statistics	ranusu cesiy of Males	320	100
Midwifery Science II: High Risk	140	85	200
Nursing Science VI: Critical Care Nursing (Theory and Practice)	The state of the s	301	180
Research Seminar		` /	100
5. COURSES FOR CLINICAL EXPERIENCE IN NURSING	and the same of th		HOURS
Nursing Science I Practice			100
Nursing Science II Adult Health Nursing Practice			100
Nursing Science III Adult Health Nursing II Practice			100
Nursing Science IV Mental Health and Psychiatric Nursing Practice			100
Community Health Nursing Science Practice			100
Nursing Science - Child Health Nursing I Practice			100
Nursing Education and Health Services Management and Leadership Practice			100
Reproductive Health Practice			100
Community Midwifery :(Theory and Practice)			100
Midwifery Science Practice			100
Midwifery Science II: High Risk - Practice			100
Neonatal Science II :(Theory and Practice)			200
Translate Station in Arthropy and Francisco)			200

KEYS OF TRANSCRIPT

- 1. The Transcript will be valid only if it bears the Institution Seal
- 2. Key to the Grades for Examinations: SEE THE TABLE BELOW

Marks	0% - 44%	45% - 49%	50% - 64%	65% - 74%	75% - 100%	
Remarks	Undoubted Failure	Marginal Failure	Pass	Credit	Distinction	

3. COURSES FOR THEORETICAL INSTRUCTION IN NURSING	HOURS
Behavioural Sciences	80
Bio-Sciences I	100
Bio-Sciences II	150
Communication & Information Systems	100
Community Health Nursing Science I	100
Community Health Nursing II	100
Infection Prevention	25
Nursing Science I	100
Professionalism	100
Ethics and Law	100
HIV and AIDS Theory	40
Nursing Science II Adult Health Nursing I	60
Nursing Science IV Mental Health and Psychiatric Nursing	70
Professionalism Ethics and Law HIV and AIDS Theory Nursing Science II Adult Health Nursing I Nursing Science IV Mental Health and Psychiatric Nursing Community Health Nursing Science III Midwifery Science I Nursing Science V: Child Health Nursing I Nursing Education and Health Services Management and Leadership Reproductive Health Research and Statistics	100
Midwifery Science I	200
Nursing Science V: Child Health Nursing I	50
Nursing Education and Health Services Management and Leadership	65
Reproductive Health	170
Research and Statistics	100
5. COURSES FOR CLINICAL EXPERIENCE IN NURSING	
Nursing Science Practice I	HOURS 10
Nursing Science II Adult Health Nursing I Practice	10.00
Nursing Science III Adult Health Nursing Practice II	100
Nursing Science IV Mental Health and Psychiatric Nursing Practice	100
Community Health Nursing Practice	100
Nursing Science V: Child Health Nursing Practice I	100
Nursing Education and Health Services Management and Leadership Practice	100
Reproductive Health Practice	100
Noproductive Health Fractice	100